
PDC Darts-WM Gary ANDERSON

World Matchplay Michael van GERWEN

World Grand Prix Robert THORNTON

PDC UK Open Michael van GERWEN

Premier League Darts Gary ANDERSON

Grand Slam of Darts Michael van GERWEN

European Darts CS Michael van GERWEN

Players CS Finals Michael van GERWEN

The Masters Michael van GERWEN

World Series Finals Michael van GERWEN

World Cup of Darts TAYLOR / LEWIS

ET 1 - Hildesheim Michael van GERWEN

ET 2 - Gibraltar Michael van GERWEN

ET 3 - München Michael van GERWEN

ET 4 - Venray Michael van GERWEN

ET 5 - Riesa Michael SMITH

ET 6 - Düsseldorf Robert THORNTON

ET 7 - Mülheim Michael SMITH

ET 8 - Innsbruck Michael van GERWEN

ET 9 - Sindelfingen Kim HUYBRECHTS

Dubai 2015 Michael van GERWEN

Japan 2015 Phil TAYLOR

Perth 2015 Phil TAYLOR

Alle PDC-Turniersieger des Jahres 2015

Major-Turniere

Pro Tour - European Tour

World Series of Darts



Sydney 2015 Phil TAYLOR

Auckland 2015 Adrian LEWIS

PC 1 - Barnsley Gary ANDERSON

PC 2 - Barnsley James WADE

PC 3 - Barnsley Adrian LEWIS

PC 4 - Barnsley Michael van GERWEN

PC 5 - Barnsley Adrian LEWIS

PC 6 - Coventry Michael van GERWEN

PC 7 - Coventry Peter WRIGHT

PC 8 - Coventry Keegan BROWN

PC 9 - Crawley Phil TAYLOR

PC 10 -Crawley Joe MURNAN

PC 11 - Barnsley Dave CHISNALL

PC 12 - Barnsley Peter WRIGHT

PC 13 - Wigan James WADE

PC 14 - Wigan Jelle KLAASEN

PC 15 - Barnsley Terry JENKINS

PC 16 - Barnsley Jelle KLAASEN

PC 17 - Dublin Ian WHITE

PC 18 - Dublin Alan NORRIS

PC 19 - Coventry Peter WRIGHT

PC 20 - Coventry Gary ANDERSON

UKOQ 1 - Wigan Adrian LEWIS

UKOQ 2 - Wigan Michael van GERWEN

UKOQ 3 - Wigan Michael van GERWEN

UKOQ 4 - Wigan Michael van GERWEN

UKOQ 5 - Wigan Michael SMITH

UKOQ 6 - Wigan Phil TAYLOR

Pro Tour - Players Championships

Pro Tour - UK Open Qualifier
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P Name N Anzahl

1 Michael van GERWEN 18

2 Phil TAYLOR 6

3 Adrian LEWIS 5

4 Gary ANDERSON 4

5 Michael SMITH 3

Peter WRIGHT 3

7 Jelle KLAASEN 2

Robert THORNTON 2

James WADE 2

10 Keegan BROWN 1

Dave CHISNALL 1

Kim HUYBRECHTS 1

Terry JENKINS 1

Joe MURNAN 1

Alan NORRIS 1

Ian WHITE 1

52

P Land F Anzahl

1 ENGLAND 22

2 NIEDERLANDE 20

3 SCHOTTLAND 9

4 BELGIEN 1

52

Nationenwertung 2015
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PDC-Turniersieger des Jahres 2015



PDC Darts-WM Gary ANDERSON

The Masters Michael van GERWEN

UKOQ 1 - Wigan Adrian LEWIS

UKOQ 2 - Wigan Michael van GERWEN

UKOQ 3 - Wigan Michael van GERWEN

ET 1 - Hildesheim Michael van GERWEN

UKOQ 4 - Wigan Michael van GERWEN

UKOQ 5 - Wigan Michael SMITH

UKOQ 6 - Wigan Phil TAYLOR

PDC UK Open Michael van GERWEN

PC 1 - Barnsley Gary ANDERSON

PC 2 - Barnsley James WADE

ET 2 - Gibraltar Michael van GERWEN

ET 3 - München Michael van GERWEN

PC 3 - Barnsley Adrian LEWIS

PC 4 - Barnsley Michael van GERWEN

PC 5 - Barnsley Adrian LEWIS

PC 6 - Coventry Michael van GERWEN

PC 7 - Coventry Peter WRIGHT

PC 8 - Coventry Keegan BROWN

Alle PDC-Turniersieger des Jahres 2015

April

Mai

Januar

Februar

März



PC 9 - Crawley Phil TAYLOR

Premier League Darts Gary ANDERSON

WSoD - Dubai Michael van GERWEN

ET 4 - Venray Michael van GERWEN

World Cup of Darts TAYLOR / LEWIS

PC 10 -Crawley Joe MURNAN

PC 11 - Barnsley Dave CHISNALL

PC 12 - Barnsley Peter WRIGHT

ET 5 - Riesa Michael SMITH

WSoD - Japan Phil TAYLOR

PC 13 - Wigan James WADE

PC 14 - Wigan Jelle KLAASEN

ET 6 - Düsseldorf Robert THORNTON

World Matchplay Michael van GERWEN

WSoD - Perth Phil TAYLOR

WSoD - Sydney Phil TAYLOR

WSoD - Auckland Adrian LEWIS

ET 7 - Mülheim Michael SMITH

ET 8 - Innsbruck Michael van GERWEN

PC 15 - Barnsley Terry JENKINS

PC 16 - Barnsley Jelle KLAASEN

PC 17 - Dublin Ian WHITE

PC 18 - Dublin Alan NORRIS

World Grand Prix Robert THORNTON

ET 9 - Sindelfingen Kim HUYBRECHTS

Juli

August

Oktober

Juni

September



European Darts CS Michael van GERWEN

PC 19 - Coventry Peter WRIGHT

PC 20 - Coventry Gary ANDERSON

Grand Slam of Darts Michael van GERWEN

World Series Finals Michael van GERWEN

Players CS Finals Michael van GERWEN

November
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